	name
	salutation
	Max
	Prob
	addr
	city
	Tel
	email

	Berry
	Marilyn & Guy
	2
	2
	633 Cascade Rd
	Pittsburgh PA
	412-241-05861
	gberry@andrew.cmu.edu

	GC/MJB-Susan
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Colangelo
	Susan & Carmon
	2
	2
	6364 Forsyth Blvd.
	St. Louis MO   63105
	
	szcola113@gmail.com

	Sharpless
	Jessica & Charles
	2
	2
	1336 Sutherland St.
	Los Angeles CA 90026
	
	jlcolang@gmail.com

	Colangelo
	Ashley
	1
	0
	54 Spring Street,  Unit #2
	Wallingford CT 06492
	
	acolan@artic.edu

	Colangelo
	Chelsea
	1
	1
	6364 Forsyth Blvd.
	St. Louis MO   63105
	
	ccolangelo1@live.maryville.edu

	GC/MJ B-Sandra
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Mauro
	Sandra
	1
	1
	218 Stoney Springs Rd
	Greensburg PA 15601
	724-610-5294
	sjmauro@yahoo.com

	Mauro
	Kaitlyn
	1
	1
	6650 Oakland Apr 3S
	St. Louis MO
	
	kjmauro@wustl.edu

	Mauro
	Colleen
	1
	1
	218 Stoney Springs Rd
	Greensburg PA 15601
	724-610-5294
	mymaresrock@gmail.com

	Mauro
	Cassandra
	1
	1
	218 Stoney Springs Rd
	Greensburg PA 15601
	724-610-5294
	vaultgirl99@gmail.com

	Mauro
	Kevin
	1
	0
	
	
	
	kcmauro@yahoo.com

	Grier
	Kimberlee, Jon & Jacob
	2
	2
	1703 Cranston Cove
	Round Rock TX   78664
	
	kjousby2@aol.com

	GC/MJ B-Scott
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Berry
	Cheryl & Scott
	2
	2
	124 Kim Lane
	Verona, PA   15147
	
	caberry@comcast.net

	Berry
	Hanna
	1
	1
	
	
	
	hannaberry95@aol.com

	GCB-Janet
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Blazek
	Janet & Henry
	2
	0
	513 West Sydnor St.
	Ridgecrest, CA   93555-7959
	760-446-5355
	hjblazek@verizon.net

	Blazek
	Jennelle
	1
	0
	PO Box 1443
	Ridgecrest  CA  935556
	
	jblazek22@yahoo.com

	Popolizio
	Joan & Paul
	2
	0
	3459 W Coso Ave
	Ridgecrest, CA 93555-7959
	760-377-4418
	the4pops@iwvisp.com

	Dwyer
	Judy
	1
	0
	PO Box 1443
	Ridgecrest CA 93556
	935-556-1443
	dwyeramandarebecca_3@msn.com

	GCB-Kenney
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Terpening
	Carole
	1
	1
	RR 2    Box 76
	Carrollton, IL   62016--217-942-6827
	
	gummycarole@yahoo.com

	Daniels
	Marilyn 
	1
	1
	Rt. 2  Box 78
	Carrollton, IL   62016
	
	augiedoggie1937@yahoo.com 

	Berry
	Mr. & Mrs. Larry
	2
	2
	19311 US Highway 67
	Jerseyvill IL  62052
	618-885-5454
	None

	GCB-Nellie
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Shull
	Linda
	1
	1
	PO Box 72

	Greenup IL   62428
	
	plumber.shullo@gmail.com

	GCB-Carol
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Flatt
	Carolyn & Terry
	2
	1
	2185 N 1000 East Rd
	Assumption IL   62510
	
	tcflat@pwr-net.coop

	Flatt
	Candace & Sons
	1
	1
	
	
	
	crflatt@eiu.edumizzoutiger95@yahoo.com

	Duhham
	Elizabeth Ann
	1
	1
	
	
	
	mahnudyar@aol.com

	GCB-Elizabeth
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Little
	Cynthia & Ron
	2
	2
	15425 White Oak Trail Dr
	Florissant, MO   63034–1637
	314-922-4626 c     314-831-0207 h
	mrs.small@sbcglobal.net

	MJB-family
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Montooth
	Jean & Jack
	2
	0
	8481 Belle Bluff Dr
	Grand Blanc, MI   48439
	810-694-5408
	john_montooth@att.net

	Montooth
	Juliana & John  
	2
	0
	PO Box 631
	Dillingham, AL   99576
	907-842-4515   907-842-4516?
	john_montooth@hotmail.com

	Montooth
	Tanya & Bill
	2
	0
	4097 Hickory Fairway Dr.
	Woodstock, GA   30188
	
	mstooth@bellsouth.net

	Montooth
	Alexandria
	1
	0
	G-5099 Van Slyke Rd.
	Flint, MI 48507
	
	None

	Hipkins
	Jim & Gail
	2
	0
	266 Merrimon Ave
	Asheville, NC 28801
	
	jrhipkins@yahoo.com

	Truesdail
	Judith & George
	2
	0
	7004 Wildon Grove Rd
	Gordonsville  VA  22942
	
	judithtruesdail@aol.com

	Friends
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Peterson
	Joyce & Moe
	1
	0
	207 Overdale Rd
	Pittsburgh PA   15221-4433
	
	jpeterson1010@msn.com

	Robertson
	Mary & Merritt
	2
	0
	445 N. Melborn
	Dearborn, MI    481
	
	mmrobertsondbn@aol.com

	Maricic
	Véronique & Charles
	2
	2
	
	
	
	veronique.maricic@erebus-cm.fr

	
	
	51
	28
	
	
	
	


